121
www.loadstarsensors.com • sales@loadstarsensors.com • Specifications subject to change without notice.
© 2014 Loadstar Sensors • 48521 Warm Springs Blvd., Suite 308, Fremont, CA 94539 • P: (510) 274-1-USB or (510) 274-1872 F: (510) 952-3700
To
rq
ue
 S
en

Temperature Effect on Zero 0.036% of F.S. / 10°C
Temperature Effect on Span 0.036% of F.S. / 10°C
Ordering Information
Capacity Part No.
6   N-m RST1-006NM
10  N-m RST1-010NM
60  N-m RST1-060NM
150 N-m RST1-150NM
Cable Color Code
Red + Excitation
Black - Excitation
Green + Signal